KiDs MENU

Soup OF THE DAY, SOURDOUGH TOAST £4
Hummus, CELERY & CARROT STICKS £4

MARGHERITA PizzA £5.50 (ADD FRIES FOR £2.50)
BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS, GARDEN PEAS £7.50
BEEF BURGER AND FRIES £8

ICE CREAM SUNDAE £4.50
FRESH FRUITS & HOMEMADE SORBET £4
BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING WITH CUSTARD £5

GUESTS WHO HAVE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES ARE ADVISED TO NOTIFY US FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

MENU

BEETROOT SALAD, CARAMELISED HAZELNUTS, CUCUMBER VINAIGRETTE
CURED HALIBUT, SAVOURY YEAST MAYONNAISE, HARISSA, SESAME
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT, BRIOCHE, APPLE CHUTNEY

BEEF CONSOMME, SUET DUMPLING, ENOKI MUSHROOM

CRISPY MUSHROOM POLENTA, TARRAGON CREME FRAICHE, SPINACH
POACHED SALMON, GARLIC VELOUTE, CAVOLO NERO, ANCHOVY
PORK BELLY, SHALLOT, APPLE, WILD RICE, THYME

RED WINE BRAISED LAMB SHOULDER, POLENTA, HisPI CABBAGE

CARAMELISED MILK TART, VALRHONA AMANDE ICE CREAM
CHouX BUN, POACHED RHUBARB, CANDIED MACADAMIA
MuLLED CIDER AND APPLE CAKE, BLACKBERRY, VANILLA ICE CREAM

TUNWORTH, FIG JAM, WHOLEMEAL CRACKER

2 COURSE £28.00
3 COURSES £35.00

GUESTS WHO HAVE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES ARE ADVISED TO NOTIFY US FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.
A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



HAND-ROLLED PI1zzAS

BAKED IN OUR GOzNEY WooD OVEN

MARGHERITA

GOATS CHEESE AND RED ONION
CHORIZO AND HARISSA
PROSCIUTTO AND OLIVE

NAPOLI SALAMI AND RED PEPPER

PEPPERONI

SIDES

FRIES

HAND CuT CHIPS

POMME PUREE

BABY GEM, MUSTARD MAYONNAISE

Hisri CABBAGE

8”

£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.50

12”

£11
£12
£13
£13
£13

£13

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

MAGNOLIA CLASSIC

OLIVES

STARTERS

CHEESY GARLIC FLAT BREAD
CARROT & GINGER SOUP, SOURDOUGH
SMOKED SALMON, LEMON, CAPER, WHOLEMEAL LAVASH

CHARCUTERIE BOARD FOR 2, FLAT BREAD, PICKLES, OLIVES

MAINS
ALE BATTERED HADDOCK AND CHIPS, CRUSHED PEAS,
TARTARE SAUCE

DRY AGED SIRLOIN OF BEEF (1002), HAND CUT CHIPS
BAKED MUSHROOM, PINK PEPPERCORN SAUCE

WAGYU BEEF BURGER, FRENCH FRIES
CHEDDAR, SMOKED BACON

DESSERTS

BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING, RHUBARB SORBET
APPLE AND BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE, CUSTARD

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM

£4.00

£4.50
£6.00
£8.00
£15.50

£14.50

£30

£15.50

£7.50
£7.00
£7.50

GUESTS WHO HAVE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES ARE ADVISED TO NOTIFY US FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



