KIDS MENU

Soup of the Day, Sourdough Toast £4 **Hummus,** Celery & Carrot Sticks £4

MARGHERITA PIZZA £5.50 (ADD FRIES FOR £2.50)

BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS, GARDEN PEAS £7.50

BEEF BURGER AND FRIES £8

ICE CREAM SUNDAE £4.50
FRESH FRUITS & HOMEMADE SORBET £4
BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING WITH CUSTARD £5

MENU

BEETROOT SALAD, CARAMELISED HAZELNUTS, CUCUMBER VINAIGRETTE

CURED HALIBUT, SAVOURY YEAST MAYONNAISE, HARISSA, SESAME

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT, BRIOCHE, APPLE CHUTNEY

BEEF CONSOMME, SUET DUMPLING, ENOKI MUSHROOM

CRISPY MUSHROOM POLENTA, TARRAGON CRÈME FRAICHE, SPINACH
POACHED SALMON, GARLIC VELOUTE, CAVOLO NERO, ANCHOVY
PORK BELLY, SHALLOT, APPLE, WILD RICE, THYME
RED WINE BRAISED LAMB SHOULDER, POLENTA, HISPI CABBAGE

CARAMELISED MILK TART, VALRHONA AMANDE ICE CREAM
CHOUX BUN, POACHED RHUBARB, CANDIED MACADAMIA
MULLED CIDER AND APPLE CAKE, BLACKBERRY, VANILLA ICE CREAM
TUNWORTH, FIG JAM, WHOLEMEAL CRACKER

2 COURSE £28.00 3 COURSES £35.00

GUESTS WHO HAVE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES ARE ADVISED TO NOTIFY US FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

HAND-ROLLED PIZZAS			Magnolia Classic	
Baked in our Gozney Wood Oven			OLIVES	£4.00
BAKED IN OUR GOZNEY WOOD OVEN	8"	12"	Starters	
			CHEESY GARLIC FLAT BREAD	£4.50
Margherita	£5.50	£11	CARROT & GINGER SOUP, SOURDOUGH	£6.00
GOATS CHEESE AND RED ONION	£6.50	£12	SMOKED SALMON, LEMON, CAPER, WHOLEMEAL LAVASH	£8.00
CHORIZO AND HARISSA	£6.50	£13	CHARCUTERIE BOARD FOR 2, FLAT BREAD, PICKLES, OLIVES	£15.50
PROSCIUTTO AND OLIVE	£6.50	£13	MAINS	
Napoli Salami and Red Pepper	£6.50	£13	ALE BATTERED HADDOCK AND CHIPS, CRUSHED PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE	£14.50
Pepperoni	£6.50	£13	DRY AGED SIRLOIN OF BEEF (100Z), HAND CUT CHIPS BAKED MUSHROOM, PINK PEPPERCORN SAUCE	£30
SIDES			Wagyu Beef Burger, French Fries Cheddar, Smoked Bacon	£15.50
FRIES		£3.50	DESSERTS	
HAND CUT CHIPS		£4.50	Bread and Butter Pudding, Rhubarb Sorbet	£7.50
POMME PURÉE		£4.50	APPLE AND BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE, CUSTARD	£7.00
BABY GEM, MUSTARD MAYONNAISE		£3.50	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM	£7.50
HISPI CABBAGE	Ţ	£3.50	GUESTS WHO HAVE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES ARE ADVISED TO NOTIFY US FOR FURTHER INFORM	

Guests who have allergies or intolerances are advised to notify us for further information. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.